Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:13

Ponis A - DC

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Mayo de 2022

os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BONITA (105)
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

COOKIE MONSTER
(103)
NONE / QUIEN
VICTORIS /2013 /
ALAZAN / PONI

TRIANA MR (101)
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ CASTANA / PONI

TINA (108)
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ PIO / CRUZ

PETIT NOIR (107)
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

JUANITA (102)
NONE / NONE / 2001
/ Pi0 / CRUZ

BONITA (104)
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

COOKIE MONSTER
(106)
NONE / QUIEN
VICTORIS /2013 /
ALAZAN / PONI

L.A.C.

163035

138347

121226

129078

134399

25233

163035

138347

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ GARCIA,
Paula
JUAN PEDRO COLUCHO
MERINO / NONE

MARTIN MORAN,
Valentina
IVAN BUEZO / IVAN
BUEZO

ALCAIDE
KUZNIECOW, Zaira
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / AGUSTIN
MARMOL ROMERO

TORRES
HERNANDEZ, Daniel

CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS /
NONE

RIVERA ARAUZO,
Martina
CDSCMET LA DEHESA /
NONE

DE ISABEL GARCIA,
Maria
JUAN PEDRO COLUCHO
MERINO / NONE

PEREZ GARCIA,
Carolina
JUAN PEDRO COLUCHO
MERINO / NONE

PLAZA MOLINA, Noa

IVAN BUEZO / IVAN
BUEZO

L.D.N.

244642

268799

244852

281593

265693

242819

254730

234953

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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